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DRY CHANGE RACE
NOVEMBER 2018

SPONSORED BY

fairway
market

SunRype

IL TERRAZZO | SOL FOOD CAFE
BOWS & ARROWS COFFEE ROASTERS
GLO RESTAURANT + LOUNGE
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faisway.——-
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HEAT 1 - 12KM
TEAM NAME

Lima Mahina Uila
ORPC Devo Thunder & Glisten
Lima Mahina Hekili

PC Novices

HEAT 2 - 12KM
TEAM NAME

Goons with Spoons
FLCC Phoenix

HEAT 1 - 24KM
TEAM NAME

FGPC Gorge Outrigger
VIP Whatever

NCKC Just 4 Kicks
ORPC and their Buds

Wolf Pack

FGPC IM the Walrus

FGPC OCDB

FGPC IM Batman

FGPC Huligans

The Bristly Bailers of Maple Bay

HEAT 2 - 24KM
TEAM NAME

Hardy Bus Chickens
FCRCC Women/Men's Distance

Jericho

Sasquatch Mixed
PRPC Mixed Nuts

FCRCC MD

FCRCC Kupunas

FLCC Catalina

Sudden Impact Black
FLCC Golden Masters
SLCC Stashes & Lashes

Holo Nui

12KM OVERALL

Lima Mahina Uila
ORPC Devo Thunder & Glisten
Lima Mahina Hekili

Goons with Spoons

PC Novices

FLCC Phoenix

24KM OVERALL

Hardy Bus Chickens
FGPC Gorge Outrigger
FCRCC Women/Men's Distance

Jericho

VIP Whatever

NCKC Just 4 Kicks
Sasquatch Mixed
ORPC and their Buds
PRPC Mixed Nuts

Wolf Pack

FGPC IM the Walrus

FCRCC MD

FCRCC Kupunas

FGPC OCDB

FLCC Catalina

Sudden Impact Black

FGPC IM Batman

FLCC Golden Masters

FGPC Huligans

SLCC Stashes & Lashes

The Beristly Bailers of Maple Bay

ORIGIN
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Island

ORIGIN
Mainland
Mainland

ORIGIN
Victoria
Victoria
Island
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria

ORIGIN
Mainland
Mainland
Mainland
Mainland

Island
Mainland
Mainland
Mainland
Mainland
Mainland

Island
Mainland

Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Mainland
Island
Mainland

Mainland
Victoria
Mainland
Mainland
Victoria
Island
Mainland
Victoria
Island
Victoria
Victoria
Mainland
Mainland
Victoria
Mainland
Mainland
Victoria
Mainland
Victoria
Island
Victoria

OVERALL TIME

1:07:28.07
1:07:33.26
1:08.13.81
1:11:03.43

OVERALL TIME

1:10:56.89
1:14:20.35

OVERALL TIME

1:53:58.40
2:00:31.43
2:01:43.01
2:04:28.63
2:06:30.22
2:06:50.85
2:10:38.51
2:12:24.65
2:13:27.95
2:22:29.62

OVERALL TIME

1:52:22.91
1:55:26.20
1:58:18.95
2:03:34.26
2:06:08.98
2:08:02.16
2:09:10.70
2:11:09.89
2:11:13.21
2:12:50.63
2:19:36.08
DNS

1:07:28.07
1:07:33.26
1:08.13.81
1:10:56.89
1:11:03.43
1:14:20.35

1:52:22.91
1:53:58.40
1:55:26.20
1:58:18.95
2:00:31.43
2:01:43.01
2:03:34.26
2:04:28.63
2:06:08.98
2:06:30.22
2:06:50.85
2:08:02.16
2:09:10.70
2:10:38.51
2:11:09.89
2:11:13.21
2:12:24.65
2:12:50.63
2:13:27.95
2:19:36.08
2:22:29.62

NOVEMBER 2018

Heat 1

16:41.70
17:26.74
17:01.07
18:18.42

Heat 1

17:50.01
17:53.58

Heat 1

13:39.90
15:00.07
14:48:44
15:17.83
16:34.02
15:23.01
15:20.73
16:34.78
16:28.04
17:25.49

Heat 1

14:01.90
14:16.74
14:51.63
15:54.92
15:23.19
15:11.73
16:10.01
16:31.14
16:50.37
16:05.65
17:07.29
0

Heat 1

16:41.70
17:26.74
17:01.07
17:50.01
18:18.42
17:53.58

Heat 1

14:01.90
13:39.90
14:16.74
14:51.63
15:00.07
14:48:44
15:54.92
15:17.83
15:23.19
16:34.02
15:23.01
15:11.73
16:10.01
15:20.73
16:31.14
16:50.37
16:34.78
16:05.65
16:28.04
17:07.29
17:25.49

Heat 2

17:07.22
16:19.44
17:13.20
17:35.84

Heat 2

18:38.74
20:10.17

Heat 2

14:08.28
14:45.88
15:13.39
15:36.64
15:05.31
16:02.05
15:48.50
16:13.99
16:14.28
18:25.83

Heat 2

14:33.79
15:25.23
15:11.06
14:37.22
15:57.67
17:04.69
16:18.66
16:57.03
17:25.87
17:02.07
18:51.52
0

Heat 2

17:07.22
16:19.44
17:13.20
18:38.74
17:35.84
20:10.17

Heat 2

14:33.79
14:08.28
15:25.23
15:11.06
14:45.88
15:13.39
14:37.22
15:36.64
15:57.67
15:05.31
16:02.05
17:04.69
16:18.66
15:48.50
16:57.03
17:25.87
16:13.99
17:02.07
16:14.28
18:51.52
18:25.83

Heat 3

16:36.75
17:36.50
17:22.29
17:44.06

Heat 3

17:45.66
17:40.94

Heat 3

14:41.90
15:21.17
14:58.80
15:45.80
16:23.07
15:33.45
15:33.84
16:29.51
16:13.15
17:07.56

Heat 3

13:44.44
14:16.13
14:27.52
15:51.78
15:15.52
16:07.89
15:50.44
16:28.97
16:06.80
16:56.09
16:42.93
0

Heat 3

16:36.75
17:36.50
17:22.29
17:45.66
17:44.06
17:40.94

Heat 3

13:44 .44
14:41.90
14:16.13
14:27.52
15:21.17
14:58.80
15:51.78
15:45.80
15:15.52
16:23.07
15:33.45
16:07.89
15:50.44
15:33.84
16:28.97
16:06.80
16:29.51
16:56.09
16:13.15
16:42.93
17:07.56

Heat 4

17:02.40
16:10.58
16:37.25
17:25.11

Heat 4

16:42.48
18:35.66

Heat 4

14:13.34
14:36.61
15:19.48
15:42.71
15:09.60
16:07.27
15:56.21
16:16.47
16:40.09
17:49.20

Heat 4

13:57.42
14:20.49
14:38.28
15:00.72
16:04.10
15:30.60
16:21.16
15:42.59
16:19.46
17:12.67
17:25.43
0

Heat 4
17:02.40
16:10.58
16:37.25
16:42.48
17:25.11
18:35.66

Heat 4

13:57.42
14:13.34
14:20.49
14:38.28
14:36.61
15:19.48
15:00.72
15:42.71
16:04.10
15:09.60
16:07.27
15:30.60
16:21.16
15:56.21
15:42.59
16:19.46
16:16.47
17:12.67
16:40.09
17:25.43
17:49.20

Heat 5

Heat 5

Heat 5

14:11.47
15:32.82
14:59.37
15:07.42
16:21.17
15:35.99
15:57.22
17:04.19
16:51.09
18:03.69

Heat 5

14:07.70
14:14.23
14:51.78
16:06.86
15:26.08
16:15.13
15:56.79
16:54.84
15:42.92
16:01.82
17:44.50
0

Heat 5

Heat 5

14:07.70
14:11.47
14:14.23
14:51.78
15:32.82
14:59.37
16:06.86
15:07.42
15:26.08
16:21.17
15:35.99
16:15.13
15:56.79
15:57.22
16:54.84
15:42.92
17:04.19
16:01.82
16:51.09
17:44.50
18:03.69

Heat 6

Heat 6

Heat 6

14:18.97
14:58.86
15:51.57
15:57.96
15:21.63
16:11.60
15:38.38
16:18.40
16:59.07
17:55.99

Heat 6

14:05.32
14:33.95
14:45.69
15:10.97
16:02.89
15:43.15
16:22.85
16:16.04
16:48.77
17:03.74
18:00.87
0

Heat 6

Heat 6

14:05.32
14:18.97
14:33.95
14:45.69
14:58.86
15:51.57
15:10.97
15:57.96
16:02.89
15:21.63
16:11.60
15:43.15
16:22.85
15:38.38
16:16.04
16:48.77
16:18.40
17:03.74
16:59.07
18:00.87
17:55.99

Heat 7

Heat 7

Heat 7

14:24.83
15:27.12
15:15.92
16:08.32
16:30.35
15:57.42
15:50.46
17:03.74
16:55.15
18:18.99

Heat 7

14:11.98
14:38.82
14:58.29
16:07.21
15:55.24
15:46.10
15:59.39
17:08.16
16:08.02
16:08.45
16:40.03
0

Heat 7

Heat 7

14:11.98
14:24.83
14:38.82
14:58.29
15:27.12
15:15.92
16:07.21
16:08.32
15:55.24
16:30.35
15:57.42
15:46.10
15:59.39
15:50.46
17:08.16
16:08.02
17:03.74
16:08.45
16:55.15
16:40.03
18:18.99

RACE RESULTS

Heat 8

Heat 8

Heat 8

14:19.71
14:48.89
15:16.06
14:51.94
15:05.07
16:00.06
20:33.18
16:23.57
17:07.09
17:22.87

Heat 8

13:40.37
13:40.62
14:34.70
14:44.59
16:04.29
16:22.87
16:11.41
15:11.11
15:51.01
16:20.14
17:03.51
0

Heat 8

Heat 8

13:40.37
14:19.71
13:40.62
14:34.70
14:48.89
15:16.06
14:44.59
14:51.94
16:04.29
15:05.07
16:00.06
16:22.87
16:11.41
20:33.18
15:11.11
15:51.01
16:23.57
16:20.14
17:07.09
17:03.51
17:22.87

TOTAL TIME

1:07:28.07
1:07:33.26
1:08.13.81
1:11:03.43

TOTAL TIME

1:10:56.89
1:14:20.35

TOTAL TIME

1:53:58.40
2:00:31.43
2:01:43.01
2:04:28.63
2:06:30.22
2:06:50.85
2:10:38.51
2:12:24.65
2:13:27.95
2:22:29.62

TOTAL TIME

1:52:22.91
1:55:26.20
1:58:18.95
2:03:34.26
2:06:08.98
2:08:02.16
2:09:10.70
2:11:09.89
2:11:13.21
2:12:50.63
2:19:36.08
0

TOTAL TIME
1:07:28.07
1:07:33.26
1:08.13.81
1:10:56.89
1:11:03.43
1:14:20.35

TOTAL TIME
1:52:22.91
1:563:58.40
1:55:26.20
1:58:18.95
2:00:31.43
2:01:43.01
2:03:34.26
2:04:28.63
2:06:08.98
2:06:30.22
2:06:50.85
2:08:02.16
2:09:10.70
2:10:38.51
2:11:09.89
2:11:13.21
2:12:24.65
2:12:50.63
2:13:27.95
2:19:36.08
2:22:29.62

PENALTIES

o O O o

PENALTIES

0:00.02.00
0

PENALTIES

O O O O O o o o o o

PENALTIES

0:00.04.00
0
0
0
0
0:00.03.00
0
0:00.02.00
0:00.06.00
0
0
0

PENALTIES
0

0

0

0:00.02.00

0

0

PENALTIES
0:00.04.00
0

:00.03.00

O O O O O O O o o o o o

0:00.02.00
0:00.06.00
0

o O O O

CREDITS

o O O o

CREDITS

CREDITS

O O O O O o o o o o

CREDITS

0:00.02.00

O O O O O oo oo o o o

CREDITS

o O O O O o

CREDITS
0:00.02.00
0

O O O O O O O O O O O oo o o o o o o o

ADJUSTED TIME

1:07:28.07
1:07:33.26
1:08.13.81
1:11:03.43

ADJUSTED TIME

1:10:58.89
1:14:20.35

ADJUSTED TIME

1:53:58.40
2:00:31.43
2:01:43.01
2:04:28.63
2:06:30.22
2:06:50.85
2:10:38.51
2:12:24.65
2:13:27.95
2:22:29.62

ADJUSTED TIME

1:52:24.91
1:55:26.20
1:58:18.95
2:03:34.26
2:06:08.98
2:08:05.16
2:09:10.70
2:11:11.89
2:11:19.21
2:12:50.63
2:19:36.08
0

ADJUSTED TIME

1:07:28.07
1:07:33.26
1:08.13.81
1:10:58.89
1:11:03.43
1:14:20.35

ADJUSTED TIME

1:52:24.91
1:53:58.40
1:55:26.20
1:58:18.95
2:00:31.43
2:01:43.01
2:03:34.26
2:04:28.63
2:06:08.98
2:06:30.22
2:06:50.85
2:08:05.16
2:09:10.70
2:10:38.51
2:11:11.89
2:11:19.21
2:12:24.65
2:12:50.63
2:13:27.95
2:19:36.08
2:22:29.62





